
LOT 8 BLOCK E WEST LAKE CITY HIL
ADDITION #2.

MCNEMAR SARAH A/MCNEMAR HARRY E
503 NW DIVIDER TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02345-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.070 1.00/

03/28/2023 KS 0.50 6,800 0 0 6,800

STANDARD
2

19,528
7,150
6,800
33,478
15,128
18,350

HX HB 18,350
0

33,478
0

33,478

1271/1918 3/27/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN E SENTERS & S

SARAH A & HARRY E M

1231/1764 3/20/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN E SENTERS (WI

KATHRYN E SENTERS &
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000045936 Electrical Servic 0 11/16/2022

30569 MAINT/ALTR 25 10/26/2012

2013HX Base Yr

503 NW DIVIDER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,474 55.2000 33.12 48,819 1970 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1363

BAS 120 100 120 1,590

BAS 1,243 100 1,243 16,467

UOP 64 25 16 212

UOP 200 25 50 662

USP 128 35 45 596

1,755 1,474 19,528

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 S5 W12 W8 S10 W12 N12 W12 S24 E15 S4 E8 N4
E9 E16 E8 N12 E1 N15 $
UOP=[ORIG=-25,5] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
USP=[ORIG=-25,27] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
BAS=[ORIG=-33,5] W12 S10 E12 N10 $
UOP=[ORIG=-9,27] S8 E8 N8 W8 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH102.00 214.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800


